Duynes rasel guide

Kempinski Palace
Portoroz

ISTRIA SLOVENIA

Kempinski Palace
Portoroz

Address: Obala 45
City: Portoroz
ZIP code: 6320
Country Slovenia

Surrounding

Sea side
Facilities

* WiFi

* Restaurant

* Wellness

® Covered pool

* Open pool

® Open parking lot
* Garage

® Business center

No of rooms No of halls NAJVECA SALA

181 14 225

About us

The luxury Kempinski Palace Portoroz hotel lays in a small paradise directly at the
coast of Slovenia, with an amazing view over the sea, not far from the medieval pearl,

the town of Piran as well only short drive from Ljubljana, Venice and Trieste.

Accommodation

The Hotel Kempinski Palace Portoroz offers 164 rooms and 17 suites.
In Deluxe rooms and suites an extra bed and a cot can be placed in. The superior

rooms can only accommodate a cot.

Conference capacities

Kempinski Palace Portoroz offers venues in which is possible to organize various types
of receptions, meetings, conferences, seminars and other events. The hotel offers free
wireless internet and modern technical equipment.

Large halls with natural light are suitable for banquets and weddings, and great food


https://seemice.com/Hotel/kempinski-palace-portoroz
https://seemice.com/Hotel/kempinski-palace-portoroz
mailto:kempinski.portoroz@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Kempinski Palace Portoroz@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
mailto:kempinski.portoroz@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Kempinski Palace Portoroz@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
//

Crystall hall

Crystall hall and
terrace

Sophia

Gentleman's Saloon

Ladie's Saloon

Park

Levante

Ponente

Mistral (Levante +
Ponente)

Libeccio

Tramontana

Bonazza

Foyer Area

Presidential
Boardroom

5th Foor terrace

Sun Terrace

u T
SHAPE SHAPE

70 -

70 -

23 -

23 -

45 -

25 -

30 -

30 -

and service are guaranteed.

Additional facilities

Fitness center, wine celler, pool bar, valet service, restaurants Sophia fine dining and

Fleur de Sel, bars: Palace club and Forma Viva (during summer period), historical park

in front of the hotel, restaurant Sophia recommended by the Michelin guide

TOTAL

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL m2
140 70 - 200 - 180 350 308
140 70 - 200 - 200 350 400
- 36 - 26 - 80 150 209
20 24 - 30 - 40 50 58
20 24 - 30 - 40 50 63
150 80 - 150 - 100 250 250
120 50 - 150 - 150 150 168
45 25 - 72 - 42 70 85
160 80 - 225 - 200 250 253
- 40 - - - - - 82
- 24 - - - - - 70
12 12 - 20 - 14 20 44
- - - - - - 150 50
- 20 - - - - - 44
45 40 - 45 - 45 45 300
60 40 - 80 - 80 90 209

W xLxH

11 x25x7

9x34x5.7

14x15x5

5x11x 3,6

5x11x 3,6

11.5x 21.7

85x19x5

85x9x5

55x28x5

55x14x3.2

6x11x3.2

85x5x2.7

6.3x7.7x2.7

49x9x3.2

15x 23

14 x 15

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles



Technical equipment

® Projector

*® Flipchart

® Projection canvas
® Laptop

® TV (Plasma/LCD)
* DVD/CD player

® Pointer

® Telephone

Location

The Hotel Kempinski Palace Portoroz is located in the very heart of Portoroz, in the

centre of lively tourist activities and right by the sea.

GPS coordinates

13.591911 (Duzine / Longitude)

45.514756 (Sirine / Latitude)

Satusfied clinets

Mercedes (launch of a new Mercedes A class)
Chanel Germany

Porsche

Ferrari Club Austria

B office@kongresniturizam.com

3 +381113960 388




