



Kempinski Palace Portorož

ISTRIA SLOVENIA

Kempinski Palace Portoroz

Address: **Obala 45**

City: **Portoroz**ZIP code: **6320**Country **Slovenia**

Phone

kempinski.portoroz@bestsolutions.rs





No of rooms

181



No of halls



NAJVEĆA SALA

225

Surrounding

Sea side

Facilities

- WiFi
- Restaurant
- Wellness
- Covered pool
- Open pool
- Open parking lot
- Garage
- Business center

About us

The luxury Kempinski Palace Portoroz hotel lays in a small paradise directly at the coast of Slovenia, with an amazing view over the sea, not far from the medieval pearl, the town of Piran as well only short drive from Ljubljana, Venice and Trieste.

Accommodation

The Hotel Kempinski Palace Portoroz offers 164 rooms and 17 suites.

In Deluxe rooms and suites an extra bed and a cot can be placed in. The superior rooms can only accommodate a cot.

Conference capacities

Kempinski Palace Portoroz offers venues in which is possible to organize various types of receptions, meetings, conferences, seminars and other events. The hotel offers free wireless internet and modern technical equipment.

Large halls with natural light are suitable for banquets and weddings, and great food

and	SARVICA	are	guaranteed.
ariu	JCI VICC	ui C	guaranteca.

Additional facilities

Fitness center, wine celler, pool bar, valet service, restaurants Sophia fine dining and Fleur de Sel, bars: Palace club and Forma Viva (during summer period), historical park in front of the hotel, restaurant Sophia recommended by the Michelin guide

	U SHAPE	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
Crystall hall	70	-	140	70	-	200	-	180	350	308	11 x 25 x 7
Crystall hall and terrace	70	-	140	70	-	200	-	200	350	400	9 x 34 x 5.7
Sophia	-	-	-	36	-	96	-	80	150	209	14 x 15 x 5
Gentleman's Saloon	23	-	20	24	-	30	-	40	50	58	5 x 11 x 3,6
Ladie's Saloon	23	-	20	24	-	30	-	40	50	63	5 x 11 x 3,6
Park	70	-	150	80	-	150	-	100	250	250	11.5 x 21.7
Levante	45	-	120	50	-	150	-	150	150	168	8.5 x 19 x 5
Ponente	25	-	45	25	-	72	-	42	70	85	8.5 x 9 x 5
Mistral (Levante + Ponente)	70	-	160	80	-	225	-	200	250	253	5.5 x 28 x 5
Libeccio	-	-	-	40	-	-	-	-	-	82	5.5 x 14 x 3.2
Tramontana	-	-	-	24	-	-	-	-	-	70	6 x 11 x 3.2
Bonazza	14	-	12	12	-	20	-	14	20	44	8.5 x 5 x 2.7
Foyer Area	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	150	50	6.3 x 7.7 x 2.7
Presidential Boardroom	-	-	-	20	-	-	-	-	-	44	4.9 x 9 x 3.2
5th Foor terrace	30	-	45	40	-	45	-	45	45	300	15 x 23
Sun Terrace	30	-	60	40	-	80	-	80	90	209	14 x 15

^{*} Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

- Projector
- Flipchart
- Projection canvas
- Laptop
- TV (Plasma/LCD)
- DVD/CD player
- Pointer
- Telephone

Location

The Hotel Kempinski Palace Portoroz is located in the very heart of Portorož, in the centre of lively tourist activities and right by the sea.

GPS coordinates

13.591911 (Dužine / Longitude)

45.514756 (Širine / Latitude)

Satusfied clinets

Mercedes (launch of a new Mercedes A class)

Chanel Germany

Porsche

Ferrari Club Austria

